

IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 1515/2006

ROOP SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of deceased petitioner and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11364 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11404 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11411 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11414 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11469 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11470 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11472 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11484 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11487 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11499 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11612 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11618 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1165 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14108 of 2006

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1617 of 2006

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1789 of 2006

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1792 of 2006

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1977 of 2006

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2183 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25081 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25087 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3139 of 2006
(With office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4234 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 65 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Lambat, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Goyal, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

ns

Registrar