

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10281/2007

ROOP SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10282 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10283 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10284 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10285 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10286 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10287 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10316 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11790 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14108 of 2006

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP & office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25081 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25087 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 65 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8700 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8701 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8702 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8704 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8705 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8706 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8709 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8791 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8792 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8794 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8795 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9083 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 25/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Deshwal, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Lambat, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj  
Mr. Sanjay Jain

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.10281 & 10285/07

Issue fresh notice to R.3.

SLP(C) Nos.10287/07 & 14108/06

Four weeks' time is granted to R.3 to file counter affidavit.  
List again on 11.12.07.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk